Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality

8706
8707
352644
352619
352620
352618
352645

Tray Paper Food #25 4 Lb 4/250 Ct

Tray Paper Food 6 Oz Red Check 1/1000 Ct
Tray Paper Food 3 Lb Red Plaid 2/250 Ct
Tray Paper Food 2 Lb Red Plaid 4/250 Ct
Tray Paper Food 1/2 Lb Red Plaid 4/250 Ct
Tray Paper Food 1 Lb Red Plaid 4/250 Ct
Tray Paper Food 5 Lb Red Plaid 2/250 Ct

Sap
Sqp
Sap
Sqp
Silver Source
Silver Source
Silver Source

Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware
Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware
Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware
Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware
Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware
Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware
Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware

Trays Paper
Trays Paper
Trays Paper
Trays Paper
Trays Paper
Trays Paper
Trays Paper

1/1EA-1/250 EA

1/1 EA - 1000/1000 EA
2/1EA-500/250 EA
4/1 EA - 1000/250 EA
4/1 EA - 1000/250 EA
4/1 EA - 1000/250 EA
2/1EA-500/250 EA
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