Manufacturer		Manufacturer Item Description	Brand Name	Category	Sub Category		Inner Qty	Unit Qty
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality	8706	Tray Paper Food #25 4 Lb 4/250 Ct	Sqp	Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware	Trays Paper	1/1 EA - 1/250 EA	1	1
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality	8707	Tray Paper Food 6 Oz Red Check 1/1000 Ct	Sqp	Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware	Trays Paper	1/1 EA - 1000/1000 EA	1	1
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality	352644	Tray Paper Food 3 Lb Red Plaid 2/250 Ct	Sqp	Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware	Trays Paper	2/1 EA - 500/250 EA	2	1
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality	352619	Tray Paper Food 2 Lb Red Plaid 4/250 Ct	Sqp	Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware	Trays Paper	4/1 EA - 1000/250 EA	4	1
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality	352620	Tray Paper Food 1/2 Lb Red Plaid 4/250 Ct	Silver Source	Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware	Trays Paper	4/1 EA - 1000/250 EA	4	1
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality	352618	Tray Paper Food 1 Lb Red Plaid 4/250 Ct	Silver Source	Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware	Trays Paper	4/1 EA - 1000/250 EA	4	1
Specialty Quality Packaging (SQP) Formerly Superior Quality	352645	Tray Paper Food 5 Lb Red Plaid 2/250 Ct	Silver Source	Disposables - Containers and Dinnerware	Trays Paper	2/1 EA - 500/250 EA	2	1